First
Brendan
Keagan
Joey
Logan
Owen
Xavier
Xavier
Pablo
Jensen
Kale
Jannis
Sam
Laurence
Manny
Johnny
Ryan
Bojan

Last
Graves
McLaughlin
Akpunonu
Brown
Sullivan
Zengue
Green
Kawecki
Lukacsko
Nichols
Schmidt
Tojaga
Wootton
Day
Fitzgerald
Kingsford
Kolevski
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SR
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SR
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2022 OCSA NCAA Division | Academic All-Ohio

First team

Class Pos School

Bowling Green State University
The Ohio State University
Bowling Green State University
University of Dayton

The Ohio State University
University of Dayton

The Ohio State University
Cleveland State University
Bowling Green State University
Bowling Green State University
Cleveland State University
University of Akron

The Ohio State University
University of Dayton

University of Akron

University of Akron

Cleveland State University

GPA
3.80
3.79
4.00
3.70
3.64
3.50
3.31
3.87
3.90
3.87
3.80
3.72
3.32
3.70
3.77
3.60
3.66

Major

Business

Masters of Appllied Statistics

Biology

Communication

Accounting

Exercise Ecience

Environment, Economy, Devel. & Sustain.
Business Administration

Supply Chain Management & Finance
Finance

Engineering

Business Administration

Environment, Economy, Devel. & Sustain.
Marketing

Business Administration

Sports Management

Business Administration



