

2022 OCSA NCAA Division I Academic All-Ohio

First team

First	Last	Class	Pos	School	GPA	Major
Brendan	Graves	JR	Κ	Bowling Green State University	3.80	Business
Keagan	McLaughlin	SR	Κ	The Ohio State University	3.79	Masters of Appllied Statistics
Joey	Akpunonu	JR	D	Bowling Green State University	4.00	Biology
Logan	Brown	SR	D	University of Dayton	3.70	Communication
Owen	Sullivan	SR	D	The Ohio State University	3.64	Accounting
Xavier	Zengue	SR	D	University of Dayton	3.50	Exercise Ecience
Xavier	Green	SR	Μ	The Ohio State University	3.31	Environment, Economy, Devel. & Sustain.
Pablo	Kawecki	SR	M	Cleveland State University	3.87	Business Administration
Jensen	Lukacsko	SR	М	Bowling Green State University	3.90	Supply Chain Management & Finance
Kale	Nichols	SR	М	Bowling Green State University	3.87	Finance
Jannis	Schmidt	SR	М	Cleveland State University	3.80	Engineering
Sam	Tojaga	SR	M	University of Akron	3.72	Business Administration
Laurence	Wootton	JR	M	The Ohio State University	3.32	Environment, Economy, Devel. & Sustain.
Manny	Day	SR	F	University of Dayton	3.70	Marketing
Johnny	Fitzgerald	SR	F	University of Akron	3.77	Business Administration
Ryan	Kingsford	SR	F	University of Akron	3.60	Sports Management
Bojan	Kolevski	JR	F	Cleveland State University	3.66	Business Administration